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PORTERS Global PTE.LTD. Director

KA
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1974

1997
2002
2014

2019
2021

2022

PORTERS Global PTE.LTD. Managing

Director

PORTERS ASIA SG PTE.LTD. Director

PORTERS ASIA SG PTE. LTD. Managing

Director

(

)
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1980

28
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2016
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Director

(
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2017
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1957 11

1981
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2008
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2016 12

2017 12
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)
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NEC Industries, Inc. NEC
Financial Services, LLC
of Budget & Finance Control
NEC Industries, Inc. NEC
Corporation of America, Inc.
Secretary & Finance Manager

CJSC NEC Info communications
Joint Stock Company ““NEC

Neva Communications Systems””

Deputy General Director & CFO

Manager

1995
1995
2010
2011
2014
2014

2018
2018
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5,219 21,866
2,447
7,667 21,866
12,211 27,440
3,242 6,129
6,323 8,663
44,192 46,462
65,970 88,696
82,652 123,007
807,265 1,105,721
24,195 32,625
49,992 41,700
21,326 19,846
10,289 13,340
55,635 66,624
95,996
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